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5
15:47

4022 m
12.501 €

Cross

William Hill Each Way Extra Challenge Series Beginners Chase
Rennpreis: 12.501 € (7.500 2.500 1.250 626 375 250)

1
4022

ML: 51,0

75.30

Donnrua Dream
9j. ch W (Sans Frontieres - Daraheen Nell)

Trainer: R Hackett
Besitzer: Green Grass Syndicate

Liam Quinlan

29.12 Limerick 7 71.7 3822 6.000 13,0 Liam Quinlan Diamond Dollar, Might Be The One, Uptauri
18.11 Limerick 6 73.0 3219 6.000 8,5 Liam Quinlan Lenjoleur De Palma, Onefortheditch, Le Fan
29.09 Roscommon 7 74.8 4072 6.000 8,5 Eoin Staples Hitthehayson, Live To Laugh, Gortmore Lad
28.12 Limerick U 74.4 4225 6.629 26,0 Ben Harvey Beggars Rock, Crowsatedappletart, Chef's 
15.12 Navan U 65.3 4828 12.626 15,0 Jordan Gainford Verdant Place, Salmanino, Shajak

2
ML: 5,0

75.30

Lecale's Diamond
6j. b W (Diamond Boy - Canto Creek)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: Michael P Byrne

Conor Stone-Walsh

25.11 Tramore 3 75.3 4316 6.600 15,0 Keith Donoghue Aclass, Mount Shenshan
16.11 Navan 11 70.3 3219 9.000 21,0 Shane Fitzgerald St Denis's Well, Cowper Hall, Stormy Jenn
24.09 Listowel 11 75.3 3219 7.500 201,0 Conor Stone-Walsh I'll Sort That, Wholelotofbusiness, Torps
02.05 Punchestown 10 72.1 3260 12.000 151,0 Kevin Sexton Casheldale Lad, Khrisma, Naturally Nimble
03.04 Naas 15 75.3 3219 7.200 10,0 Kieren Buckley Black Heather, Jazz De Cotte, Youlita

3
ML: 8,0

75.30

Live To Laugh
7j. b W (Califet - Mrs Flemming)

Trainer: Peter Fahey
Besitzer: Jimmy Whittle/Michael McEvo

Sam Ewing

20.11 Thurles 6 68.5 4023 6.900 6,5 Sam Ewing Jolie Jewel, Killian's Garden, Enge Hazard
04.11 Fairyhouse 3 73.9 4124 6.000 5,0 Sam Ewing Good World, Without Exception
03.10 Gowran Park 3 67.6 4060 6.900 4,5 Sam Ewing Minority Interest, Darcy's Friend
29.09 Roscommon 2 75.3 4072 6.000 5,0 Sam Ewing Hitthehayson, Gortmore Lady
29.08 Down Royal 4 73.0 4828 6.000 6,0 Sam Ewing Fire Coral, Schiehallion, Georgia Celena

4
ML: 67,0

75.30

Mistyburn
6j. b W (Policy Maker - Queen Althea)

Trainer: P J Rothwell
Besitzer: Nice Little Earner Syndicate

Tiernan Power Roche

20.12 Thurles 10 75.3 3243 6.000 201,0 Dylan Robinson Chichester Park, Bulgaden Castle, Top Coe
02.12 Clonmel 8 75.3 3319 7.500 29,0 Anna McGuinness Mystic Malina, Loyal Praetorian, Justatan
18.11 Limerick 10 75.3 3758 6.000 29,0 Dylan Robinson West Of Bally, Castle Croiuil, Grey Gardens
09.11 Naas 9 75.3 3219 7.200 201,0 Tiernan Power Roche Port Authority, Murat, Earl Neigh
18.10 Limerick 10 75.3 3822 7.200 7,0 Tiernan Power Roche Run For The Border, How's The Head, Kazb

5
ML: 11,0

75.30

Rowdy
6j. b W (Mount Nelson - Our Polly)

Trainer: E M O'Sullivan
Besitzer: Gortroe Racing Club

Eoin Walsh

27.12 Limerick 7 71.2 4023 7.200 6,0 M O'Sullivan Torps, Whateys Quest, Without Exception
07.12 Cork 2 73.9 4023 7.500 13,0 Eoin Walsh Theanniversary Man, Hakensack
21.11 Fairyhouse 5 73.0 4097 7.200 13,0 C J Shine On Your Way, Themanintheanorak, Teds C
19.10 Limerick 4 74.8 4828 7.200 13,0 Alan O'Sullivan Kir, Ballyglass Beauty, Fill The Tank
24.09 Listowel 8 75.3 3219 7.500 101,0 Eoin Walsh I'll Sort That, Wholelotofbusiness, Torps

6
ML: 7,0

75.30

Snow Punt
9j. b W (Snow Sky - Puntabrook)

Trainer: Brendan Walsh
Besitzer: Brendan Madden

Phillip Enright

25.11 Tramore 3 73.5 4316 6.000 11,0 Phillip Enright Bigbraveboy, Toor Moon
01.04 Limerick 5 68.9 3939 6.900 11,0 Phillip Enright Birdsandthebees, Big Island, Three In A Ro
13.02 Clonmel 9 73.9 3238 6.000 9,0 C J Shine Apologise, The Dawn, Go Gill Go
28.01 Limerick U 73.9 3219 6.000 3,2 John Shinnick Moudan, A Nod To Getaway, Fernhill Fling
27.12 Limerick 2 72.1 3219 6.629 21,0 C J Shine Apologise, Collaborative

7
ML: 15,0

75.30

Walk Away Harry
8j. b W (Walk In The Park - Calomeria)

Trainer: Ian O'Connor
Besitzer: Area Fiftyone Syndicate

Calum Hogan

15.12 Naas 14 74.4 3219 7.200 29,0 R Sugrue River Vale, Club Manager, Tsavo Park
15.05 Clonmel 10 73.0 3948 6.900 7,0 Gavin Brouder Colleen Danu, Order Of The Dance, Duke O
27.02 Clonmel 9 73.5 3802 6.900 8,0 Aidan Kelly Moudan, Krabat, A Nod To Getaway
05.02 Fairyhouse 4 74.8 3973 6.900 17,0 Gary Noonan Mickie Angel, Lilian Bland, Elusive Guy
08.12 Cork 15 73.5 4023 7.260 17,0 Sean Flanagan One Big Boum, Junior Rattler, Mercury Miss

8
ML: 17,0

75.30

Way Down South
7j. b W (Ocovango - Roundhill)

Trainer: G Scott
Besitzer: WDS Syndicate

Daniel King

29.12 Limerick 7 70.3 4535 7.200 11,0 Daniel King Duffys Hodey, Mickie Angel, One And Only
27.11 Thurles 7 70.8 4426 6.900 17,0 Daniel King Rising Dust, Sammy Smart, Midnight Moons
20.11 Thurles 9 75.3 4426 9.000 151,0 Daniel King Eagle Fang, Kurasso Blue, Franciscan Rock
05.10 Killarney 4 75.3 4718 6.600 10,0 Phillip Enright Nastya, Darcy's Friend, Glitz And Glamour
17.07 Killarney 9 69.9 4101 15.000 17,0 D King Duty Bound, Duke Silver, Boston Rajj

9
ML: 5,0

72.60

Kellys Corner
5j. b W (Westerner - Miss Mayberry)

Trainer: C Collins
Besitzer: Horsing Around Syndicate

Jordan Gainford

15.12 Naas 3 75.3 3822 7.200 17,0 Jordan Gainford Shellrunforbriggs, Empire Walk
22.11 Punchestown 13 73.0 3902 7.200 51,0 Ben Harvey Santo Sospir, Barley Lane, Crystal Gold
08.11 Gowran Park 7 73.0 3237 7.200 34,0 Jordan Gainford Chase The Moon, Tim Toe, Likealightswitch
11.05 Loughrea 5 72.6 4828 7.200 3,5 D Moloney Daylatedollarshort, Leader Crik, Beat The B
20.04 Quakerstown 5 72.6 4828 7.200 11,0 D Moloney Harry Lowes, Mighty Park, Modern Day Her

10
ML: 11,0

72.10

Coillte M C G
6j. b S (Yeats - Print It On Lips)

Trainer: Debbie Hartnett
Besitzer: Michael Twomey

Michael Kenneally

02.11 Cork 6 73.0 4023 7.200 81,0 R Deegan Echoing Silence, Divaboriva, Barra Rua
12.10 Cork 6 74.8 3749 6.000 34,0 Michael Kenneally Jaadil, Onefortheditch, Rhythmic Tune
21.09 Listowel 7 72.1 4426 8.100 51,0 R Deegan Good Girl Kathleen, Soldiers World, Champ
04.08 Cork 4 73.0 3438 7.200 151,0 R Deegan Love At Sea, Kabylia, Arctic Flame
11.07 Cork 10 72.1 4828 7.200 41,0 Alan O'Sullivan Empire Succes, Reiki Revolution, Itsallinthe

11
ML: 4,5

72.10

Mount Shenshan
8j. b S (Shantou - Knockbounce View)

Trainer: T Mullins
Besitzer: Johnny Furey & Sarah Furey

Danny Mullins

13.12 Fairyhouse 6 76.2 4074 6.000 9,0 C Mullins Run For Cover, Sean Mc, My Good Pal
25.11 Tramore 2 72.1 4316 6.600 2,7 Danny Mullins Aclass, Lecale's Diamond
30.10 Thurles 7 72.1 3681 6.600 6,5 Danny Mullins Kotkito Bello, Stoneyford Lady, Figurehead
09.10 Tramore 3 72.1 4097 6.600 4,5 Danny Mullins Juke Box Rock, Menas Miracle
01.07 Tipperary U 72.1 3964 6.900 26,0 Danny Mullins Arctic Gale, Betty Dutton, The Electrical Kid

12
ML: 67,0

72.10

Park Rules
7j. b S (Walk In The Park - Staraba)

Trainer: Ian O'Connor
Besitzer: F Harty & Martin F Murphy

Philip Byrnes

30.10 Thurles 13 70.8 3155 6.000 41,0 Danny Mullins Destivelle, Getaway Henry, The Border Boy
08.09 Galway 13 72.6 4514 6.000 101,0 T Joseph Kelly Navy Waves, Southgate Avenue, Toor Moo
23.08 Killarney 12 72.6 4069 7.500 34,0 T Joseph Kelly Ballinoe Blaze, Close Enough, Tropical Ima
20.03 Cork 11 73.9 3356 6.000 41,0 Gary Noonan Ciao Adios, Cramers Valley, Phoenix Cowb
27.02 Clonmel 13 68.5 3802 9.000 51,0 Gary Noonan Onlymammycanloveme, St Cuthbert's Cave,

Ergebnis: Quoten:


